Indoor track - 60 m

Performance

8.48
8.47
7.87
7.77
7.7
7.68q
7.65q
7.54
7.26q
7.24q
7.19q
7.19
7.08
W30 60 m

Performance

8.04
M35 60 m

Performance

7.97
7.31q
M40 60 m

Performance

8.33
8.25

7.69

7.64
7.59q
7.57

M45 60 m

Performance

8.67
8.62

8.3

8.29

8.26

8.17

8.05

7.88

7.87

7.78
7.58(
7.48
W50 60 m

Performance
9.97

Athlete Name

Sheree Mullings
Sheree Mullings
Sam Jarman
Sam Jarman
Jason Au

Jason Au

Arshish Bhathena
Arshish Bhathena

Clayton Latham
Dave Nguyen
Mike James
Dave Nguyen
Mike James

Athlete Name
Mavis Avippey

Athlete Name

Jeff Waite
Desmond Allen

Athlete Name

Eddy Reneligue
Eddy Renelique
Paul Robinson
Paul Robinson
Chris Lemassif
Chris Lemassif

Athlete Name

Bryan Baldsing
Bryan Baldsing
Neil Moore
Neil Moore
Blair Roblin
Blair Roblin
Mel White
Joseph Baptiste
Joseph Baptiste
Ken Kudo

Michael Lee Foon

Michael Lee Foon

Athlete Name
Elaine Weeks

Age-Rated Performance

81.6
81.7
81.1
82.2
82.9
83.2
83.5
84.7
88.0
88.2
88.8
88.8
90.2

Age-Rated Performance
86.0

Age-Rated Performance

82.3
89.0

Age-Rated Performance

83.0
83.8
88.5
89.1
88.4
88.6

Age-Rated Performance

82.7
83.1
84.5
84.6
86.8
87.7
88.4
89.7
89.8
89.5
93.2
945

Age-Rated Performance
81.0
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9.82
M55 60 m

Performance

13.78

9.67

9.29

M60 60 m
Performance

8.47
8.28
M65 60 m

Performance

8.89
8.85
8.79
8.77
M70 60 m

Performance

9.81
9.6
300 m

Performance

37.23
W30 300 m

Performance

47.73
M35 300 m

Performance

39.55
M40 300 m

Performance

44.74
40.77

38.5

M45 300 m

Performance

40.44

39.7

38.46

W50 300 m

Performance
62.17

Elaine Weeks

Athlete Name
Rajalingam
Kadirgam
Alexander
Jozefacki
Alexander
Jozefacki

Athlete Name

Tony Powell
Tony Powell

Athlete Name

Alan Slater
Mike Morris
Mike Morris
Alan Slater

Athlete Name

Dev Sharama
Dev Sharama

Athlete Name
Ainsley Miller

Athlete Name
Teresa Duck

Athlete Name
Lenroy Munro

Athlete Name

Nick Zero
Eddy Reneligue

Chris Lemassif

Athlete Name

Joseph Baptiste
Ken Kudo

Michael Lee Foon

Athlete Name
Elaine Weeks

82.0

Age-Rated Performance

55.3
78.3

81.5

Age-Rated Performance

93.7
95.8

Age-Rated Performance

89.8
91.4
92.0
911

Age-Rated Performance

85.2
87.0

Age-Rated Performance
80.58

Age-Rated Performance
69.1

Age-Rated Performance
79.6

Age-Rated Performance

72.5
81.3
83.6

Age-Rated Performance

83.7
84.1
88.0

Age-Rated Performance
64.7
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M60 300 m
Performance

44.74
M65 300 m

Performance

53.98

M70 300 m
Performance

54.27
M30 600 m

Performance

1:36.61
M35 600 m

Performance

1:31.87
M40 600 m

Performance

1:51.10
W40 600 m

Performance

1:48.91
M60 600 m

Performance

2:12.95
M65 600 m

Performance

2:14.83

2:00.75

M70 600 m
Performance

2:56.19
2:15.24
2:04.30
M75 600 m

Performance

1:52.70
M30 1500 m

Performance

4:44.51
W30 1500 m

Athlete Name
Tony Powell

Athlete Name

Michael
Goodstadt

Athlete Name
Jim Pascoe

Athlete Name
Chris Hrynkow

Athlete Name
Lenroy Munro

Athlete Name
Stuart Blyth

Athlete Name
Annie Bunting

Athlete Name
Bruce Mitchell

Athlete Name

Michael
Goodstadt
Hyke Van Der
Wal

Athlete Name

Gary Waller
Jim Pascoe
Jim lIrons

Athlete Name
Earl Fee

Athlete Name
Jamie Halla

Age-Rated Performance
84.8
Age-Rated Performance

73.2

Age-Rated Performance
74.6

Age-Rated Performance
74.6

Age-Rated Performance
81.1

Age-Rated Performance
68.8

Age-Rated Performance
80.4

Age-Rated Performance
68.9

Age-Rated Performance

21.2

80.6

Age-Rated Performance

58.9
72.9
80.7

Age-Rated Performance
100.5

Age-Rated Performance
72.4
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Performance

4:50.23
M35 1500 m

Performance

4:59.93
M40 1500 m

Performance

5:20.03
5:18.97
4:41.13
W40 1500 m

Performance
5:16.65

M45 1500 m
Performance

5:15.47
5:14.65
4:46.52

4:46.24

W45 1500 m
Performance

5:40.57
M50 1500 m

Performance

4:47.09
4:30.71
W50 1500 m

Performance

6:54.00
M55 1500 m

Performance

5:50.89
M60 1500 m

Performance

5:45.61
5:36.06
M65 1500 m

Performance

6:05.36
5:53.18
5:16.43
M70 1500 m

Performance

Athlete Name
Teresa Duck

Athlete Name
Louis Byrne

Athlete Name

Stuart Blyth
Dale Lapman

John Hinnen

Athlete Name

Colleen Hopkins

Athlete Name

Robb Langridge

Mark Duff

Piotr Grudzinski

Desmond
Moloney

Athlete Name

Margaret Watson

Athlete Name
Fred Robbins

Jerry Kooymans

Athlete Name
Chris Marino

Athlete Name
Hugh Connolly

Athlete Name
Bert de Vries
Gary Cassel

Athlete Name

Robert Moore
Jim Prince

Tom Tushingham

Athlete Name

Age-Rated Performance
80.5

Age-Rated Performance
70.9

Age-Rated Performance

68.5
66.0
78.8

Age-Rated Performance
80.2

Age-Rated Performance

75.0
73.8
83.3

81.9

Age-Rated Performance
76.3

Age-Rated Performance

86.1
90.5

Age-Rated Performance
68.5

Age-Rated Performance
72.9

Age-Rated Performance

77.2
79.3

Age-Rated Performance

76.0
77.4
87.0

Age-Rated Performance
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7:40.00
M30 3000 m

Performance

10:25.73
M40 3000 m

Performance

10:21.32
M45 3000 m

Performance

9:43.05

W45 3000 m
Performance

12:14.91
M50 3000 m

Performance

12:12.69
11:20.58
W50 3000 m

Performance

15:16.41
M65 3000 m

Performance

14:48.69

12:38.32
M70 3000 m
Performance
15:58.76

1500 m racewalk

Performance
8:15.18

Gary Waller

Athlete Name
Mike Coughlin

Athlete Name
Jamie Black

Athlete Name
Ron DaSilva

Jardine

Athlete Name

Margaret Watson

Athlete Name

Hans Dinger
Dave Penney

Athlete Name
Chris Marino

Athlete Name

Michael
Goodstadt
Robert Moore

Athlete Name
Gary Waller

Athlete Name

Sayward Spooner

W30 1500 m racewalk

Performance
8:17.50

Athlete Name
Sarah Raetsen

W40 1500 m racewalk

Performance
10:37.89

Athlete Name
Rita DePompa

W45 1500 m racewalk

Performance

8:58.41
7:57.51

Athlete Name

Sandy Archibald

Kitty Cashman

W50 1500 m racewalk

64.8

Age-Rated Performance
71.4

Age-Rated Performance
77.2

Age-Rated Performance

83.5

Age-Rated Performance
75.2

Age-Rated Performance

69.2
74.5

Age-Rated Performance
65.8

Age-Rated Performance

66.2
76.8

Age-Rated Performance
65.2

Age-Rated Performance
68.0

Age-Rated Performance
67.7

Age-Rated Performance
55.3

Age-Rated Performance

69.3
77.5
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Performance

10:12.87
9:54.94
9:38.39
9:23.49
8:56.67

Athlete Name

Laurie Mitchell
Lena Roccasalvo

Niki Stevenson
Joanne Rossi
Sharon Lee

M55 1500 m racewalk

Performance

12:53.95DQ

Athlete Name
Rajalingam
Kadirgam

W55 1500 m racewalk

Performance
10:23.03

10:11.27
9:09.40

Athlete Name

Anne Chetwynd

Kathy Collins
Lily Whalen

M60 1500 m racewalk

Performance
8:00.72

Athlete Name
John Kittredge

M65 1500 m racewalk

Performance

9:10.15

Athlete Name

Ann Marie
Rosenitsc

M70 1500 m racewalk

Performance
11:57.95DQ

9:03.04
M45 High jump
Performance

1.73m
Long jump

Performance

7.22m
4.91m
M35 Long jump

Performance

5.91m
M40 Long jump

Performance

2.69m
M55 Long jump

Performance

4.21m

Athlete Name

Norm Abbott
Stuart

Summerhayes

Athlete Name
Alain Gallant

Athlete Name

Clayton Latham
Sheree Mullings

Athlete Name
Jeff Waite

Athlete Name
Stuart Blyth

Athlete Name

Alexander
Jozefacki

Age-Rated Performance

63.0
64.3
66.2
67.3
71.3

Age-Rated Performance

49.1

Age-Rated Performance

63.6
66.0
73.5

Age-Rated Performance
83.2

Age-Rated Performance

81.6

Age-Rated Performance
60.3

82.8

Age-Rated Performance
82.7

Age-Rated Performance

80.6
65.2

Age-Rated Performance
70.9

Age-Rated Performance
334

Age-Rated Performance

64.8
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M65 Long jump
Performance

4.57m
M70 Long jump

Performance

2.90m
Pole vault

Performance

NH
M45 Pole vault

Performance

2.40m
M60 Pole vault

Performance

2.25m
M70 Pole vault

Performance

2.40m
M35 Shot put

Performance

15.55m
M40 Shot put

Performance

9.87m
7.20m
M55 Shot put

Performance
11.56m

9.84m

6.65m

M70 Shot put
Performance

7.00m
M80 Shot put

Performance

9.44m
W80 Shot put

Performance

5.97m
Weight throw

Performance

Athlete Name
Alan Slater

Athlete Name
Dev Sharama

Athlete Name
Luke Durward

Athlete Name
Don Ritchie

Athlete Name
Hugh Miller

Athlete Name
Bob Land

Athlete Name
Gintas Dequtis

Athlete Name

John Olivierre
Stuart Blyth

Athlete Name

Bill Pearson
Richard
Mirkiewicz
Rajalingam
Kadirgam

Athlete Name
Dev Sharama

Athlete Name
Evalds Viskers

Athlete Name
Velta Tomsons

Athlete Name

Age-Rated Performance
79.4

Age-Rated Performance
56.8

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance
46.6

Age-Rated Performance
55.1

Age-Rated Performance
71.0

Age-Rated Performance
67.9

Age-Rated Performance

45.9
31.9

Age-Rated Performance
63.6

58.0

39.2

Age-Rated Performance
41.6

Age-Rated Performance
66.1

Age-Rated Performance
76.1

Age-Rated Performance
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15.40m

M40 Weight throw

Performance

9.67m
5.31m

M55 Weight throw

Performance
12.44m

M35 Pentathlon
Performance
2670

W35 Pentathlon
Performance

1982

1885

M45 Pentathlon
Performance
2396

M50 Pentathlon
Performance
1937

W55 Pentathlon
Performance

3252

Damian Anisko

Athlete Name
John Olivierre

Stuart Blyth

Athlete Name
Bill Pearson

Athlete Name
Jordan Rosenberg

Athlete Name

Moira Milne
Anita Thomas

Athlete Name
Kevin Sanjari

Athlete Name
Ralph Cilevitz

Athlete Name
Rhona Trott

59.5

Age-Rated Performance

42.6
22.4

Age-Rated Performance
58.2

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance
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