## Indoor track - 60 m

Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.48	Sheree Mullings	81.6
8.47	Sheree Mullings	81.7
7.87	Sam Jarman	81.1
7.77	Sam Jarman	82.2
7.7	Jason Au	82.9
7.68q	Jason Au	83.2
7.65q	Arshish Bhathena	83.5
7.54	Arshish Bhathena	84.7
7.26q	Clayton Latham	88.0
7.24q	Dave Nguyen	88.2
7.19q	Mike James	88.8
7.19	Dave Nguyen	88.8
7.08	Mike James	90.2
W30 60 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.04	Mavis Ayippey	86.0
M35 60 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.97	Jeff Waite	82.3
7.31q	Desmond Allen	89.0
M40 60 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.33	Eddy Renelique	83.0
8.25	Eddy Renelique	83.8
7.69	Paul Robinson	88.5
7.64	Paul Robinson	89.1
7.59q	Chris Lemassif	88.4
7.57	Chris Lemassif	88.6
M45 60 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.67	<b>Bryan Baldsing</b>	82.7
8.62	Bryan Baldsing	83.1
8.3	Neil Moore	84.5
8.29	Neil Moore	84.6
8.26	Blair Roblin	86.8
8.17	Blair Roblin	87.7
8.05	Mel White	88.4
7.88	Joseph Baptiste	89.7
7.87	Joseph Baptiste	89.8
7.78	Ken Kudo	89.5
7.58q	Michael Lee Foon	93.2
7.48	Michael Lee Foon	94.5
W50 60 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9.97	Elaine Weeks	81.0

9.82 M55 60 m	Elaine Weeks	82.0
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
13.78	Rajalingam Kadirgam	55.3
9.67	Alexander  Jozefacki	78.3
9.29	Alexander Jozefacki	81.5
M60 60 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.47	Tony Powell	93.7
8.28	Tony Powell	95.8
M65 60 m	A di La Ni	A D ( 1D 6
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.89	Alan Slater Mike Morris	89.8
8.85 8.79	Mike Morris	91.4 92.0
8.77	Alan Slater	91.1
M70 60 m	Titali Bitatoi	71.1
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9.81	Dev Sharama	85.2
9.6	Dev Sharama	87.0
300 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
37.23 W30 300 m	Ainsley Miller	80.58
Performance	Athlete Name	Aga Dated Darformana
		Age-Rated Performance
47.73 M35 300 m	Teresa Duck	69.1
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
		79.6
39.55 M40 300 m	Lenroy Munro	79.0
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
44.74	Nick Zero	72.5
40.77	Eddy Renelique	81.3
38.5	Chris Lemassif	83.6
M45 300 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
40.44	Joseph Baptiste	83.7
39.7	Ken Kudo	84.1
38.46	Michael Lee Foon	88.0
W50 300 m	A (11 11 / 12 11	A D / 15 0
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
62.17	Elaine Weeks	64.7

M60 300 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
44.74	Tony Powell	84.8
M65 300 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
53.98	Michael Goodstadt	73.2
M70 300 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
54.27	Jim Pascoe	74.6
M30 600 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
1:36.61 M35 600 m	Chris Hrynkow	74.6
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
1:31.87	Lenroy Munro	81.1
M40 600 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
1:51.10	Stuart Blyth	68.8
W40 600 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
1:48.91	Annie Bunting	80.4
M60 600 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2:12.95	Bruce Mitchell	68.9
M65 600 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2:14.83	Michael Goodstadt	21.2
2:00.75	Hyke Van Der Wal	80.6
M70 600 m	vv ai	
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
2:56.19	Gary Waller	58.9
2:15.24	Jim Pascoe	72.9
2:04.30	<u>Jim Irons</u>	80.7
M75 600 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
1:52.70	Earl Fee	100.5
M30 1500 m	Adll A N	A D . 4 . L D 6
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
	Iomio Hollo	72.4
4:44.51 W30 1500 m	Jamie Halla	72.4

Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
4:50.23	Teresa Duck	80.5
M35 1500 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
4:59.93 M40 1500 m	Louis Byrne	70.9
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
5:20.03	Stuart Blyth	68.5
5:18.97	Dale Lapman	66.0
4:41.13 W40 1500 m	John Hinnen	78.8
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
5:16.65	Colleen Hopkins	80.2
M45 1500 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
5:15.47	Robb Langridge	75.0
5:14.65	Mark Duff	73.8 83.3
4:46.52	Piotr Grudzinski Desmond	
4:46.24	<u>Moloney</u>	81.9
W45 1500 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
5:40.57	Margaret Watson	76.3
M50 1500 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
4:47.09 4:30.71	Fred Robbins	86.1 90.5
W50 1500 m	Jerry Kooymans	90.3
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
6:54.00	Chris Marino	68.5
M55 1500 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
5:50.89 M60 1500 m	Hugh Connolly	72.9
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
5:45.61	Bert de Vries	77.2
5:36.06	Gary Cassel	79.3
M65 1500 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
6:05.36	Robert Moore	76.0
5:53.18 5:16.43	Jim Prince Tom Tushingham	77.4 87.0
M70 1500 m	Tom Tushinghalli	07.0
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>

Dowfor	A 41-1-4- NT	A co Dot- J D
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
10:25.73 M40 3000 m	Mike Coughlin	71.4
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
10:21.32 M45 3000 m	Jamie Black	77.2
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9:43.05	Ron DaSilva Jardine	83.5
W45 3000 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
12:14.91 M50 3000 m	Margaret Watson	75.2
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
12:12.69	Hans Dinger	69.2
11:20.58 W50 3000 m	Dave Penney	74.5
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
15:16.41 M65 3000 m	Chris Marino	65.8
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
14:48.69	Michael Goodstadt	66.2
12:38.32 M70 3000 m	Robert Moore	76.8
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
15:58.76 1500 m racewalk	Gary Waller	65.2
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8:15.18 W30 1500 m racev	Sayward Spooner walk	68.0
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8:17.50 W40 1500 m racev	<u>Sarah Raetsen</u> walk	67.7
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
10:37.89 W45 1500 m racev	Rita DePompa valk	55.3
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8:58.41	Sandy Archibald	69.3

Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
10:12.87	Laurie Mitchell	63.0
9:54.94	Lena Roccasalvo	64.3
9:38.39	Niki Stevenson	66.2
9:23.49	Joanne Rossi	67.3
8:56.67 M55 1500 m racew	Sharon Lee	71.3
<b>Performance</b>	Athlete Name	Aga Datad Darfarmanaa
remormance		<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
12:53.95DQ	Rajalingam Kadirgam	49.1
W55 1500 m racew		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
10:23.03	Anne Chetwynd	63.6
10:11.27	Kathy Collins	66.0
9:09.40 M60 1500 m racew	Lily Whalen	73.5
		Aga Datad Dawfawmanaa
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
8:00.72 M65 1500 m racew	John Kittredge	83.2
		A D 4 ID 6
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9:10.15	Ann Marie Rosenitsc	81.6
M70 1500 m racew	alk	
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
11:57.95DQ	Norm Abbott	60.3
9:03.04	Stuart Summerhayes	82.8
M45 High jump		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
1.73m	Alain Gallant	82.7
Long jump		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.22m	Clayton Latham	80.6
4.91m	Sheree Mullings	65.2
M35 Long jump		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
5.91m	Jeff Waite	70.9
M40 Long jump		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2.69m M55 Long jump	Stuart Blyth	33.4
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
4.21m	Alexander Jozefacki	64.8

M65 Long jump		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
4.57m	Alan Slater	79.4
M70 Long jump		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2.90m	Dev Sharama	56.8
Pole vault		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
NH	Luke Durward	
M45 Pole vault		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2.40m	Don Ritchie	46.6
M60 Pole vault		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2.25m	Hugh Miller	55.1
M70 Pole vault		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2.40m	Bob Land	71.0
M35 Shot put		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
15.55m	Gintas Degutis	67.9
M40 Shot put		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9.87m	John Olivierre	45.9
7.20m	Stuart Blyth	31.9
M55 Shot put		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
11.56m	Bill Pearson	63.6
9.84m	Richard	58.0
	Mirkiewicz	
6.65m	Rajalingam Kadirgam	39.2
M70 Shot put	Radingain	
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.00m	Dev Sharama	41.6
M80 Shot put	Dev Sharama	11.0
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9.44m	Evalds Viskers	66.1
W80 Shot put	LVaius Viskers	00.1
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
5.97m	Velta Tomsons	76.1
Weight throw	· oru i omsons	, 0.1
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>

15.40m	Damian Anisko	59.5
M40 Weight throw		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9.67m	John Olivierre	42.6
5.31m	Stuart Blyth	22.4
M55 Weight throw		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
12.44m	Bill Pearson	58.2
M35 Pentathlon		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2670	Jordan Rosenberg	
W35 Pentathlon		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
1982	Moira Milne	
1885	Anita Thomas	
M45 Pentathlon		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2396	Kevin Sanjari	
M50 Pentathlon		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
1937	Ralph Cilevitz	
W55 Pentathlon		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
3252	Rhona Trott	